S Saint Joseph School
Is 132 High Street

Medford, MA 02155

2023-2024 Tuition and Fees Schedule

TUITION RATES

Grades K-8 1 Child $7,000

A 5750 sibling discount will be given for each additional student.
$200 early payment discount if full tuition paid by July 15, 2023.

Preschool 5 full days 1 Child $8,900
3 full days 1 Child $8,200
A $400 sibling discount will be given for each additional student in the Preschool.
$200 early payment discount if full tuition paid by July 15, 2023.
PLEASE NOTE: Tuition rates are inclusive of the Mandatory Fundraising and

Technology Fees. For families with multiple enrolled students, tuition
rates will be adjusted to reflect one family Fundraising fee assessment.

Mandatory Fundraising

Each family is required to fundraise a total of $300 for the School Calendar Raffle.
This mandatory Calendar Raffle fee is non-refundable and js included in your tuition.
Every family will receive fifteen (15) $20 calendars in November.

Technology Fee

A non-refundable $100 technology fee will be assessed per student and is included
in your tuition.

Registration/Enrollment

Registration must be completed online. Non-refundable fee ($300 per student)
must be paid to secure a seat.

Tuition Office Contact Info: 781-396-0423 x117 pcappucci@sjsmedford.com



